
 

CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL 
Girls’ Cross Country – Fall 2024  

Date Time Meet Location 

Friday, August 30 4:45pm Thoroughbreds Classic Larry and Penny Park 

Thursday, September 5 5:15pm FNU Invitational Larry and Penny Park 

Friday, September 13 5:00pm King of the Hill Tropical Park 

Thursday, September 19 4:00pm Coral Shores Invitational  Pennekamp Park 

Wednesday, October 2 4:45pm Larry Wooten Invitational Larry and Penny Park 

Friday, October 11 4:50pm 305 Classics Larry and Penny Park 

Wednesday, October 16 5:30pm Pace Invite Marathon High School 

Wednesday, October 30 5:00pm Districts 8 Larry and Penny Park 

Friday, November 8 8:00am 2A Regionals 4 South County – Boca Raton 

Saturday, November 16 TBA States Apalachee Park – Tallahassee 

  

Head Coach: Lyndie Meyers Principal: Laura Lietaert                                          
 Assistant Principal: Jacob Poelma 
 Assistant Principal: Debra Ward 
 Athletic Director: Ed Holly 
 Athletic Trainer: Gabe Campa 
 Athletic Business Mgr: Jen Martin & Andy Dutton 
 Nickname: Hurricanes 
 Colors: Green & Gold  

• 9/23/24 update    

  

 


